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Christine Margaret White

Director Information

Title Ms

Name

Postcode

Date of birth May 1948
Total current 0

directorships
List of Current Directorships

Company Name
N/A*

List of Previous Directorships

Company Name

RAINBOW BODYSHOP PRESTIGE
LIMITED

RAINBOW BODYSHOP LIMITED

TMC PHARMA SERVICES LIMITED
TERMOMECCANICA LIMITED
DIVERSIFIED BUSINESS
COMMUNICATIONS UK LIMITED

DIGITAL LAW LIMITED
ORGANIC LIVING LIMITED

N/A* - no information available

Christine Margaret White

Number

Number
04241808

04241821

04241825

04241674

04241679

04113322
04114376

Honours
Number
Address
Nationality

Company Status

Company Status
Company is dissolved

Active - Accounts Filed

Active - Accounts Filed

Company is dissolved

Active - Accounts Filed

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
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907303221

907303221

British

App. Date

App. Date
27/06/2001

27/06/2001

27/06/2001

26/06/2001

26/06/2001

23/11/2000
21/11/2000

Res. Date

Res. Date
07/09/2001

07/09/2001

27/06/2001

29/06/2001

29/06/2001

23/11/2000
21/11/2000

Position

Position
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Director
Director



